Name

CHIPMAN, RALPH JIM
CHRISTENSEN, JOHN MICHAEL
CONNOR, CHARLES RICHARD
CROW, RAYMOND JACK
ELLISON, JOHN COOLEY
HUBLER, GEORGE LAWRENCE
JEFFS, CLIVE GARTH

JENNE, ROBERT EARL

KRUSI, PETER HERMAN

LUCKI, ALBIN EARL

SCHIELE, JAMES FRANCIS
WIDDISON, IMLAY SCOTT
WIECHERT, ROBERT CHARLES

WOOD, DON CHARLES
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Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Rank/Rate Military Service
Capt MARINE CORPS
Capt MARINE CORPS
LtCol MARINE CORPS
E4 AIR FORCE
CAPT NAVY

Capt MARINE CORPS
03 AIR FORCE

SP4 ARMY

CDR NAVY

Capt AIR FORCE
SFC ARMY

E3 ARMY

Maj AIR FORCE

Col AIR FORCE

Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for UTAH

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

0109794

0110574

085603

554918

091625

003226894

19865915

570090

000080490

66004472

US56648800

003057093

FR54163

Unit

VMA 533 (AW) MAG 15

UMCJ-1 MAG 15 1TMAW

H & MS 13 MAG 13 1 MAW

40TH ARRS, MAC

VA 85

VMFA 235 MAG 11 1 MAW

614 TFS 35 TFW

ASLT HELI CO 10AVN BN 17AVN GP

VAH 8 USS CONSTELLATION CVA 64

497 TFS 8 TFW

CO B 1BN 12INF 4INF DIV

CO E 2ND BN 1ST INF AMERICAL D

615 TAC FGTR SQ 35TFW

354 TFS

Date of Loss

12/27/1972

4/13/1972

10/28/1968

3/27/1972

3/24/1967

2/23/1968

3/12/1971

5/8/1968

11/3/1967

4/23/1970

7/12/1967

5/12/1968

11/16/1968

1/16/1966

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Total Individuals

Conflict Era Status

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-
BODY NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

Country of Casualty

North Vietnam

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

Cambodia

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

Laos

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos



