

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Vietnam (PMSEA)

Report for UTAH

(Unaccounted For)

Total Individuals

14

Name	Rank/Rate	Military Service	Service Number	Unit	Date of Loss	Conflict Era Status	Country of Casualty
CHIPMAN, RALPH JIM	Capt	MARINE CORPS	0109794	VMA 533 (AW) MAG 15	12/27/1972	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	North Vietnam
CHRISTENSEN, JOHN MICHAEL	Capt	MARINE CORPS	0110574	UMCJ-1 MAG 15 1MAW	4/13/1972	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	North Vietnam
CONNOR, CHARLES RICHARD	LtCol	MARINE CORPS	085603	H & MS 13 MAG 13 1 MAW	10/28/1968	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	South Vietnam
CROW, RAYMOND JACK	E4	AIR FORCE	-	40TH ARRS, MAC	3/27/1972	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	Cambodia
ELLISON, JOHN COOLEY	CAPT	NAVY	554918	VA 85	3/24/1967	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	North Vietnam
HUBLER, GEORGE LAWRENCE	Capt	MARINE CORPS	091625	VMFA 235 MAG 11 1 MAW	2/23/1968	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	South Vietnam
JEFFS, CLIVE GARTH	O3	AIR FORCE	003226894	614 TFS 35 TFW	3/12/1971	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	South Vietnam
JENNE, ROBERT EARL	SP4	ARMY	19865915	ASLT HELI CO 10AVN BN 17AVN GP	5/8/1968	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	South Vietnam
KRUSI, PETER HERMAN	CDR	NAVY	570090	VAH 8 USS CONSTELLATION CVA 64	11/3/1967	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	North Vietnam
LUCKI, ALBIN EARL	Capt	AIR FORCE	000080490	497 TFS 8 TFW	4/23/1970	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	Laos
SCHIELE, JAMES FRANCIS	SFC	ARMY	66004472	CO B 1BN 12INF 4INF DIV	7/12/1967	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	South Vietnam
WIDDISON, IMLAY SCOTT	E3	ARMY	US56648800	CO E 2ND BN 1ST INF AMERICAL D	5/12/1968	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	South Vietnam
WIECHERT, ROBERT CHARLES	Мај	AIR FORCE	003057093	615 TAC FGTR SQ 35TFW	11/16/1968	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	South Vietnam
WOOD, DON CHARLES	Col	AIR FORCE	FR54163	354 TFS	1/16/1966	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	Laos

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Report prepared: 4/3/2020 5:58 PM